
(Amount in ₹)

Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount covered 

by security 

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of voting 

share in CoC

1 National Securities Depository Ltd 18-Mar-24                   444,918.99                   225,783.00 -                                                -   No -                      -                 -                                              -   219,135.99              

2 IDBI Capital Markets & Securities Ltd 22-Mar-24                5,226,704.00                3,239,536.00 -                                                -   No -                      -                 -                                              -   1,987,168.00          

5,671,622.99              3,465,319.00              -                       -                     -                     -                 -                    -                     2,206,303.99          

Amount of claim 

under verification
Remarks, if any

Total

Annexure-8

Name of the corporate debtor: NCR Rail Infrastructure Limited (formerly known as Arshiya Rail Infrastructure Limited) ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 07th March, 2024 ; List of creditors as on: 05th April, 2024

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl. No. Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be set-

off

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Page 1 of 1


